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	Sites
	Mailing Address
	Contacts
	Title
	Phone
	Fax
	E-Mail

	Eastern MT
	RiverStone Health  
123 South 27th
Billings  59101
	Molly Hale
Cindy Caldwell
Debbie Brown
Jace Dyckman
Tamalee St. James
	Program Manager
LPN
Case Manager
Case Manager
Program Director
	247-3320
651-6429
247-3324
651-6416
247-3357
	
247-3221
	Molly.hal@riverstonehealth.org
Cindy.cal@riverstonehealth.org
Debbie.bro@riverstonehealth.org
Jace.dyc@riverstonehealth.org
Tamalee.stj@riverstonehealth.org

	Western MT
	Partnership Health Center
323 West Alder
Missoula  59802
	Mary Jane Nealon
Amanda James
Barbara Schott
	Director of Integration
CRCS
Case manager   
	258-4165
258-4103
258-4121
	258-4171
258-4732
(electronic)
	nealonm@phc.missoula.mt.us
jamesa@phc.missoula.mt.us
schottb@phc.missoula.mt.us

	Cascade
	Cascade CCHD
115 4th St. South
Great Falls  59405
	Trixie Smith
Trisha Gardner
Darcey Johannsen
	Supervisor

 Case Manager
	791-9269
791-9261
791-9279
	
791-9284
	tsmith@cascadecountymt.gov
tgardner@cascadecountymt.gov
djohannsen@cascadecountymt.gov

	Central MT
443-2584
	Lewis & Clark CCHD**
1930 9th Ave.
Helena  59601
	Jeanne Underhill

Robie Marcoux
	Supervisor

MSW/Case Manager
	457-8951

457-8952
	
457-8990
	junderhill@lccountymt.gov

rpierson@lccountymt.gov

	Northwestern MT
	Flathead CCHD
1035 1st Ave. W.
Kalispell  59901
	Jody White

Michael Snedigar
	Executive Director

RN/Case Manager
	751-8108

751-2151
	
751-8151
	jwhite@flathead.mt.gov

msnedigar@flathead.mt.gov

	Southwestern
MT
	Butte/Silver Bow HD**
25 West Front St.
Butte  59701
	Tina Randall

Katie Smith
	Supervisor

Health Educator/
Case Manager
	406-497-5001

    497-5081

	
497-5057
	trandall@bsb.mt.gov

ksmith@bsb.mt.gov

	Gallatin
	Gallatin CCHD
215 W. Mendenhall
Bozeman  59715
	Cindi Spinelli

Jill Ellison
	RN/Case Manager

Case Manager
	406-582-3143

406-582-3179
	
582-3112
	cindi.spinelli@gallatin.mt.gov

jillian.ellison@gallatin.mt.gov

	Western Region
ADAP
	Partnership Health Pharm.
401 West Railroad
Missoula  59802
	Brent Dehring
Raina White

	Pharmacist
Pharmacist

	258-4135


	Rx Fax
258-4190
	dehringb@phc.missoula.mt.us
whiter@phc.missoula.mt.us


	Retail ADAP
	Broadway Pharmacy
	Shelle` Rammell
	Pharmacy Tech
	327-1650
	327-1651
	srammell@saintpatrick.org

	Eastern Region
ADAP
	RiverStone Health Pharm.
123 South 27th
Billings 59101
	Amy Moser

Kim Guess
	Pharmacist

Pharmacy Technician
	
406-247-3330
X0
	Rx Fax
247-3355
	amy.mos@riverstonehealth.org

Kim.gue@riverstonehealth.org

	STD/HIV/HCV 
Prevention 
Section 
PO Box 202951
	Treatment  and
 Health Insurance
HIV Prevention
	Judy Nielsen

Robert Elkins
Stacy Russell
	Supervisor

Treatment Coordinator
Prevention Coordinator
	444-2457

444-4744
444-1604
	
Electronic
443-2527
444-6842
	jnielsen@mt.gov

relkins2@mt.gov
srussell@mt.gov

	1400 Broadway Cogswell Bldg Helena 59620
	
STD and Partner
Services
	Cara Murolo
Peggy Baker
	
STD grant manager
PS data collection
	444-2678
444-9028
	
444-6842
	cmurolo@mt.gov
pebaker@mt.gov


Montana HIV Treatment Services 
& AIDS Service Organizations, September 2016


Other HIV Services: AIDS Service Organizations ** Provider of Support Group and/or Retreat opportunities for HIV positive person
	Service Provider
	Address
	Personnel
	Title
	Phone
	Fax
	
E-Mail


	Yellowstone AIDS Project**#
	2906 1st Ave N,  Ste 200
 Billings  59101
	Autumn Frey
Jay Goehring
	Executive Director
Prevention & Outreach
	
245-2029

	

294-9330
	autumn@yapmt.org
jay@yapmt.org

	TriState HELP
Eastern Region
	P.O. Box 1748
Billings 59103
	Tracey Schuster

	Client Services Coord.

	248-6600
	
	tracey@yapmt.org


	Open Aid Alliance**#
	1500 W. Broadway, Suite A
Missoula  59802
	Christa Weathers
Stephanie Cole
	Executive Director
Prevention Coord.
	543-4770
543-4770
	728-4172
	Christa@openaidalliance.org
Stephanie@openaidalliance.org

	TriState HELP
Western Region
	P.O. Box 9405
Missoula  59807
	Harmony Reilly
	Housing Case Manager
	543-4775
	
	

	FDH and
Associates**
	P.O. Box 7984
127 N. Higgins, Ste 205
Missoula  59802
	David Herrera
Jon Freeland
Drew Surratt
	Executive Director
Associate Director
MpowerMT Coord.
	
829-8075

	829-8076
	outinmt@aol.com

	** Butte AIDS Support Services
	P.O. Box 382
Butte  59703
	Rick Holman
	Executive Director
	490-6125
	723-5242
	rahmont@aol.com


	AIDSpirit Montana
	521 Custer
Billings  59101
	Tom Jacques
	Chair
	698-0990
	
	AIDSpiritUSA@gmail.com

	Flathead AIDS Council
	Kalispell
	Dee Boyer
	Coordinator
	261-4334
	
	

	L&C AIDS Project**
	c/o L&C Health Dept.
Helena   59601
	Robie Marcoux
	Board Member
	457-8952
	
	rpierson@lccountymt.gov

	AIDS Outreach **
	202 S. Black, Ste 603
Bozeman 59771  
	Bob Cruz
	Executive Director
	451-5718
	
	www.aidsoutreachmt.org
bobcruzjr@aol.com

	Riverstone Health **
	123 South 27th
Billings 59101
	Jace Dyckman
	Prevention Coord.
	    651-6416
	
	jace.dyc@riverstonehealth.org

	Connections
	6300 Jackrabbit #3
Belgrade  59714
	Carolyn Casey
	Executive Director
	813-8209
	
	caseyconnections@gmail.com

	AIDS Education
& Training 
Center
	Yellowstone CCHD
123 South 27th
Billings  59101
	Debbie Brown
	Project Coordinator
	247-3324
	
	Molly.hal@riverstonehealth.org

	Tribal BEAR Project Center for Prevention
and Wellness
	Salish Kootenai College 
PO BOX 70
Pablo  59855
	Niki Graham

Alana Bahe
	Director

Program Manager
	275-4913

275-4926
	275-4815
	Niki_graham@skc.edu

Alana_bahe@skc.edu
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